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Beata Maria Felmer

Director Information

Title Ms

Name Beata Maria Felmer
Postcode

Date of birth May 1958

Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

BERKSHIRE YOUTH LTD

BRC LICENSING LIMITED
INTERNATIONAL MOTOR SPORTS
LIMITED

RALLY G.B. LIMITED

BRC LICENSING LIMITED

INTERNATIONAL MOTOR SPORTS
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number

04493501
04542732
02979954
04690185
04542732

02979954

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
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907349012

907349012

British

App. Date

App. Date

01/06/2023
05/11/2004
04/04/2003
31/03/2003
05/02/2003

05/12/2000

Res. Date Position

Res. Date Position
22/04/2024 Director

Director
10/08/2007 Director

01/03/2006 Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
10/08/2007 Company
Secretary



